
1119 Symons Hall  
College Park, MD 20742  
TEL 301.405.2935 
FAX 301.314.0118 

University programs, activities, and facilities are available to all without regard to race, color, sex, gender identity or expression, 
sexual orientation, marital status, age, national origin, political affiliation, physical or mental disability, religion, protected veteran 
status, genetic information, personal appearance, or any other legally protected class. 

 

 

  
 

2021 Compliance Schedule: January 6, 2021 
Compliance Checks & Virtual Training 

 
 

2021 Virtual Training 
 

Date 
 

Cluster/Program 
 

Counties/Program 

 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 

 
Southern/ Capital Cluster 

Calvert, Charles, St. Mary's, Anne 
Arundel, Prince George's 

 
Thursday, May 6, 2021 Family Consumer Science (FCS) 

 
Family Consumer Science (FCS) 

 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 

 
Western Cluster 

 
Allegany, Garrett, Washington 

 
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 

 
Central Cluster 

Frederick, Montgomery, Howard, 
Baltimore County 

 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 

Environment and Natural 
Resources (ENR) 

 
Environment and Natural Resources 
(ENR) 

 
 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

 

Upper/ Lower/ Mid- Shore 
Clusters 

 
Cecil, Kent, Queen Anne's, Somerset, 
Wicomico, Worcester, Talbot, 
Dorchester, Caroline 

 
Thursday, August 26, 2021 Agriculture and Food Systems 

 
Agriculture and Food Systems 

 
Friday, October 15, 2021 

 
Northern Cluster 

 
Carroll 

 
Monday, October 18, 2021 

 
Northern Cluster 

 
Harford 

 
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

 
4-H Youth Development 

 
4-H Youth Development 

 
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 

 
ALL MAES 

 
ALL MAES 

 
Monday, December 6, 2021 

 
Baltimore City 

 
Baltimore City 
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                                             2021 Compliance Checks 

 
Date 

 
Cluster/REC/Facility 

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Southern Cluster (St. Mary's, Charles, Calvert) 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Western Cluster (Garrett, Allegany) 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Western Maryland REC & Washington County 

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Central Cluster (Frederick, Montgomery) 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Central Maryland REC, Clarksville, Beltsville 

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Baltimore County, Howard County 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Paint Branch Facility, Upper Marlboro Facility 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Lower Shore Cluster (Worcester, Somerset, Wicomico) 

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Lower Eastern Shore REC, Poplar Hill Facility, Salisbury Facility 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 Mid-Shore Cluster (Dorchester, Talbot, Caroline) 

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Upper Shore Cluster (Cecil, Kent, Queen Anne's) 

Thursday, September 30, 2021 Wye REC, Wye Heard, Agroecology 

Friday, October 22, 2021 Northern Cluster (Carroll) 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Northern Cluster (Harford) 

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Capital Cluster (Anne Arundel, Prince George's) 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 4-H Center, Snap-ED Facility, Baltimore City 
 


